
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

   
 
 
 

    
 
 
 

28 
10:30 am- 
In–Person  
and Livestream 
Worship Service 

 
Potluck!     

29 30 31 
 
 
 
 

1 
 
8:00 am–  
Men’s Fellowship 

2 
 
 
9:00 am- 
First Friday Prayer 
Retreat 
 
 

3 

4 
10:30 am- 
In–Person  
and Livestream 
Worship Service 
 
First Sunday 
Picnic! 

5 
 
 

6 
 
 
 

7 
 
 

9:30 am –  
Bike Ministry 

8 
 
 

9            
 
 

10 

11                
10:30 am- 
In–Person  
and Livestream 
Worship Service 

 

12 
 
 
 

 

13 
 
6:30 pm 
Session 
 
 
 

14 

10:00 am 
Deacons 
11:00 am  
Space 4 Grace 
Women’s  
Picnic 

15 
 
8:00 am–  
Men’s Fellowship 
 
 
 

16 
 
 
 
 

17 
 

 
 

18 
10:30 am- 
In–Person  
and Livestream 
Worship Service 

 
 

19 
 
 
 

20 21 
 
 
 

9:30 am – 
Bike Ministry 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

22 

 
23 
 

24 

25 
10:30 am- 
In–Person  
and Livestream 
Worship Service 
  

26 27 28 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

29 
 
 
 
 
 

 

30 
 
 

 

31 

Adult Education class will resume in September. 

Children’s Worship will resume in September.  


