

Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
Adult Education cla	ass will resume in Se	ptember.				
Children's Worship	will resume in Sept	ember.				
28 10:30 am- In-Person and Livestrear Worship Service Potluck!	29	30	31	1 8:00 am- Men's Fellowship	2 9:00 am- First Friday Prayer Retreat	3
4 10:30 am- In-Person and Livestream Worship Service First Sunday Picnic!	5	6	7 9:30 am – Bike Ministry	8	9	10
11 10:30 am- In-Person and Livestrear Worship Service	12	13 6:30 pm Session	14 10:00 am Deacons 11:00 am Space 4 Grace Women's Picnic	15 8:00 am- Men's Fellowship	16	17
18 10:30 am- In-Person and Livestre: Worship Service	19	20	21 9:30 am - Bike Ministry	22	23	24
25 10:30 am- In-Person and Livestrea Worship Service	26	27	28	29	30	31